Weight Variations

APK Thursday, 27 June 2024

Box

Race# 1

o N o b~ O DN

Race# 2

~ 0N

Race# 3

A W N

Race# 4

o o @~ DN

Race# 5

1

Greyhound
Grade 6/City A/530

Southern Sun
Zipping Slash
Bookaloo
Nowhere Man
Jubilant
Slipper's Maggie

Fantastic Maggie

Maiden/City A/530

Canya Athena
Upwards Onwards
Anna Valentina
Dakota Shine
Scary Eyes

Unleash Innocent

Juvenile/City A/530

Buster Brady
Darcy Dakota
Winnie Mcgoogan
Dakota Ava
Dakota Olivia
Apilla

Yumali

Dakota Rylen

Grade 6/City A/595 (1)

Muster

Just Alfie
Reality Tears
Baez Jinx

Ki Ki

Grade 5/City A/530

Maranello

Last

35.2
33.2
24.7
31.2
31.9
25.6
26.5

33.2
27.7
31.6
25.8
36.9

32.8
32.7
281
30.1
27.9
253
26.7
36.0

31.6
32.4
36.1
29.0
28.3

30.3

This

35.0
33.3
244
31.2
31.7
255
26.5

29.8
32.7
27.6
31.9
25.8
371

32.7
32.7
28.2
29.9
27.6
254
26.7
35.9

31.4
32.6
36.1
28.8
28.0

30.0

Variance

-0.2
0.1
-0.3
0.0
-0.2
-0.1
0.0

-0.5
-0.1
0.3
0.0
0.2

-0.1
0.0
0.1
-0.2
-0.3
0.1
0.0
-0.1

-0.2
0.2
0.0
-0.2
-0.3

-0.3
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Box

Race# 6

o a0 A W N

Race# 7

A W N

Race# 8

A W N

Race# 9

1

Greyhound
Rhonda Wine

Slipper's Solo
Miss Artemis
Red Oscar
Spanner
Zelda Chaos

Dashing Deb

Last

27.3
31.0
26.7
34.7
34.6
30.6
25.7

Grade 6 Series (Final)/City A/530

Weblec Delight
Daintree Tiger
Josie Dakota
Lenny's Honey
Ethanol Unleaded
Dakota Mila
Paramount State

Ben Tango

Masters/City A/530

Lochinvar Aloisi
That'll Do Neo
Silver Luck
Weblec Nova
Spring Monica
Captain Larry
Confer

Aston Arena

Mixed 3/4/5/City A/530

Springvale Rex
Doonan

Long Haul
Balonne Boy
Ferocious Ivy

Stealth

Grade 6/City A/595 (2)

Jimmy Dewalt

25.0
30.4
27.9
28.1
35.0
29.6
34.2
36.4

31.3
32.0
33.3
28.7
28.5
31.9
31.9
28.0

30.6
33.7
33.3
30.8
28.3
31.8

30.9

This
271
30.9
26.7
34.5
34.2
30.8
25.8

251
30.8
27.5
28.1
34.9
29.3
34.0
36.5

31.0
32.4
33.4
28.7
28.5
32.1
31.9
27.9

30.6
33.7
33.3
30.8
27.9
31.7

30.9

Variance

-0.2
-0.1
0.0
-0.2
-0.4
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.4
-0.4
0.0
-0.1
0.3
0.2
0.1

-0.3
0.4
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.0
-0.1

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-0.4

-0.1

0.0
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APK Thursday, 27 June 2024

Box Greyhound

Daintree Darius
Canungra Kid
Phoebe's Baby

o o N

Lockaba Rocket

Last

30.8
32.5
204
28.8

Race# 10 Mixed Series (Heat)/City A/530 (1)

Mia Mighty
Elusive Beau
Victa Vern

Slipper's Shine

0o N o N

Referent Power

25.6
34.7
31.1
26.4
30.5

Race# 11 Mixed Series (Heat)/City A/530 (2)

1 Blazing Gold
Sir Prince
All The Sass
Victa Bob
Steve Stifler

Family Business

0o N o b~ WO N

Geoff's Stories

32.9
29.9
30.0
30.9
32.7
291
28.1

Race# 12 Mixed Series (Heat)/City A/530 (3)

1 Kisses For Amy

2 Ripper Rose

3 Give Me Room

4 Ascend

6 Galactic Artemis
7 West On Muffin

8 Woodside Johnny

294
33.3
27.7
35.6
204
259
33.8

This
31.0
32.4
20.2
28.5

259
34.6
30.8
26.3
30.2

32.9
30.1
20.8
30.5
32.7
291
27.9

29.6
33.1
27.6
35.3
284
255
34.3

Variance

0.2

-0.1
-0.2
-0.3

0.3

-0.1
-0.3
-0.1
-0.3

0.0
0.2
-0.2
-0.4
0.0
0.0
-0.2

0.2

-0.2
-0.1
-0.3
-1.0
-0.4
0.5
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